STREET NAME

William Sireet

William Sireet

William Sreet

William Sreet

WILLIAMSTREET

Willis Stnet
Willis Street
Willis Street

Willis Street

Wing Street

Wing Street

Winsper Street

Wright Street

Wood Street

Wood Street

Wood Street

Wood Street

Wood Street

e
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INTERSECTING STREET CABLE PLAN CONDUIT PLAN #
Purchase Street to 7 305-307
Acushnet Avenue

Acushnet Avenue to 33 305-307
Second Street

At Second Street 66 512

At Water Street 63 512
FAIRHAVEN 147 333

Cottage Street to ag 308-311
County Street

& Chestnut Street
At County Street

County Street to
Pleasant Street

County Street to
Purchase Street

At Acushnet Avenue

Bolton Street to
Hemlock Street

MacArthur Drive to
Hassey Street

At Acushnet Avenue
Acushnet Avenue to
Sowle Street

Sowle Street to

Waldo Street

Waldo Street to
Alfred Street

River Road
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(See Also 278A - D)

83

88
68

102

107

165

142

141
140

149
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308,311

213A, 213B,
308, 311
313-315

312

316
477
400
400-403
400-403
400-404

436
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