PAGE -24- OF 24

STREET NAME	INTERSECTING STREET	CABLE PLAN	CONDUIT PLAN #
William Sreet	Purchase Street to Acushnet Avenue	7	305-307
William Sreet	Acushnet Avenue to Second Street	33	305-307
William Sreet	At Second Street	66	512
William Sreet	At Water Street	63	512
WILLIAMSTREET	FAIRHAVEN	147	333
Willis Striet	Cottage Street to County Street	99	308-311
Willis Street	& Chestnut Street	(See Also 278A - D)	
Willis Street	At County Street	83	308,311
Willis Street	County Street to Pleasant Street	98	213A, 213B, 308, 311
Wing Street	County Street to Purchase Street	68	313-315
Wing Street	At Acushnet Avenue	102	312
Winsper Street	Bolton Street to Hemlock Street	107	316
Wright Street	MacArthur Drive to Hassey Street	165	477
Wood Street	At Acushnet Avenue	53	400
Wood Street	Acushnet Avenue to Sowle Street	142	400-403
Wood Street	Sowle Street to Waldo Street	141	400-403
Wood Street	Waldo Street to Alfred Street	140	400-404
Wood Street	River Road	149	436
NOUP ST	ReverRd+.	Slocing 18	436 + 4360